0-10V DIMMING MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
 (305) 652-2599   | https://lumiron.com
20725 NE 16 AVE A-33 Miami, FL 33179
Lumiron 0-10V Drivers
Lumiron
Part #
Lumiron
Description
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Wattage
7000 - PS - 4304D  LMPG240M12VDC - DM 120/277V 12V 240W
7000 - PS - 4305D  LMPG240M24VDC - DM 120/277V 24V 240W
7000 - PS - 4306D  LMPG320M12VDC - DM 120/277V 12V 320W
7000 - PS - 4307D  LMPG320M24VDC - DM 120/277V 24V 320W
7000 - PS - 4316D  LMPG600M12VDC - DM 120/277V 12V 600W
7000 - PS - 4377D  LMPG600M24VDC - DM 120/277V 24V 600W
Dimmers Compatible with Lumiron 0-10V Drivers
Dimmers
Brand
Dimmers
Model
Voltage
LUTRON NTSTV 120V or 277V
LUTRON DVSTV-453 120V or 277V
LUTRON DVSTV 120V or 277V
LUTRON MS-Z101 120V or 277V
LEVITON IP710-LF 120V or 277V
Typical 0-10V/1-10V Dimming Wiring diagram
Notes:
1. The 0-10V wires (Purple & Gray) are polarity sensitive.
2. DO NOT connect DIM- to –V.